
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH MEMORABILIA  

AND BOOK AUCTION 
 

Friday 24th Nov 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Collection of 5 signed CDs including Iris DeMent  'Infamous Angel', Joey Davis  'Love songs, Waltz's, True Stories and Lies', Mary Duff  'Love 

Someone Like Me', Gail Davies  'Greatest Hits' and Davis Daniel  'Fighting with Fire'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Collection of 5 signed CDs including Mary Black  'The Collection', Suzy Bogguss  'Somewhere Between', Duane Eddy  '$1,000,000 Worth Of Twang', 

Jimmie Dale Gilmore  'One Endless Night' and Dick Curless  'Welcome To My World'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Collection of 5 signed CDs including Rodney Crowell  'Keys to the Highway', Philomena Begley  'Reflections', John Prine  'In Spite of Ourselves', EMI 

Presents the Magic of Al Martino and John Berry. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Collection of 7 signed CDs including Fats Domino  'His Greatest Hits', John Berry  'Standing on the Edge', Travis Tritt  'Country Club', Trisha Yearwood  

'Hearts in Armor', Vince Gill  'Don't Let Our Love Start Slippin' Away', Nanci Griffith  'Once in a Very Blue Moon' and Wyonna Judd. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

5 - Collection of 19 TV/FILM/MUSIC signed photos in binder including Jason Isaacs, Craig Revel Horwood, Chris Pizzey, Lloyd Hollett, Nick Lowe and 

More. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Collection of 41 TV/FILM signed photos in binder including Ian McKellen, Caroline Munro, Derek Martin, Ceri Dupree, Pixie Lott, Maureen Nolan, 

Michelle Morris and More. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

7 - Collection of 9 TV/COMEDY signed photos in binder including Bill Maynard, Sandra Dickinson, Alfred Marks, Michael French and More. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Collection of 60 Cricketers signed white cards in hardcover binder including names Tino Best, Sean Morris, Jake Lintott, David Wainwright, Joe 

Weatherly, Chris Morris and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

9 - Collection of 10 assorted signed white cards including names Rodney Hogg, Allan Wells, Jason Laney, Paul Nixon, John Crawley, Younis Khan, 

Faisal Iqbal x2, Azhar Mahmood and one other. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

10 - Collection of 10 assorted signed white cards including names Niall Quinn, Lilian Laslandes, Kleber Chala, Lee Bowyer, Jonathon Woodgate, Michael 

Gray x2, Kevin Kilbane, Gavin McCann and Stefan Schwarz. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

11 - Collection of 10 assorted signed white cards including names Mohammed Wasim x2, Rashid Latif, Imran Farhat, Juan Pablo Ángel, Mark Viduka and 

more. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

12 - Collection of 10 assorted signed white cards including names Gianluca Festa, Ivica Mornar, Agustín Delgado, Scot Gemmill, Joe Max Moore, Ron 

Harris, Bobby Bare, Alimuddin, Robin Hobbs and one other. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

13 - Collection of 10 assorted signed white cards including names Ian Walker, Matt Elliott, Robbie Savage, Phillip DeFreitas and more. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

14 - Collection of 10 assorted signed white cards including names Al Murray, Alen Boksic, Ugo Ehiogu, Jonathan Greening, Benito Carbone, Gareth 

Southgate, Szilárd Németh, Mickaël Debève, Mark Schwarzer and one other. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

15 - Collection of 10 assorted signed white cards including names Andy Impey, Cathryn Bradshaw, Sean Foley, Moyra Fraser, Marcia Warren, Marin 

Mazzie, Cecilia Noble, Toby Jones, two others and one sheet of two signed stickers from Robin Hobbs. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

16 - Collection of 30 Pages of Cricket Team signatures in hardcover autograph book including the teams Kent, Sussex, Surrey, Yorkshire, Middlesex, 

Gloucestershire and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Collection of 10 Pages of assorted signatures in hardcover autograph book including names China Crisis (Band), Paul Young, Kerry Ellis, Samantha 

Barks, Lucy Evans, Gilson Lavis and Jools Holland (from Squeeze), Bob Fox, Rhydian Roberts, Kim Wilde and Jonathan Ansell. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 
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18 - Collection of 20 pages of assorted Musician Signatures in hardcover binder including names Skeeter Davis, Pam Tillis, Marty Stuart, Bill Monroe, 

Crystal Gayle, Tommy Collins, Travis Tritt, Trisha Yearwood and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Politics Collection 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of Garfield Barwick and Douglas Anthony (Australian), Wilfried Martens Willy 

De Clerq (Belgium), Per Haekkerup, Henning Christophersen, Hilmar Baunsgaard, Ove Guldberg, Poul Hartling and Knud B. Andersen (Denmark). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

20 - Politics Collection 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of Erhard Jacobsen, Kjeld Olesen and Mogens Glistrup (Denmark), Alun 

Jones Lord Chalfont, Roy Jenkins, Roy Hattersley and Sally Oppenheim Barnes (England), Mauro Koivisto, Paavo Vayrynen, Olavi J. Mattila and Kalevi 

Sorsa (Finland). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - French Politics Collection 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of Pierre Brousse, Jean Lecanuet, Olivier Guichard, Jean 

Sauvagnargues, Michel Jobert, Gaston Defferre, Michel Crepeau, Simone Veil, Francoise Giroud and Maurice Couve de Murville. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

22 - Politics Collection 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of J. R. Jayewardene, Jagivan Ram and Y. B. Chavan (India), Amir Asadollah 

(Iran), Olafur Johannesson, Benedikt Grondal, Geir Hallgrimsson and Einar Agustsson (Iceland), Chaim Herzog (Israel) and Flaminio Piccoli (Italy). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - Politics Collection 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of Ahmed Osman (Morroco), Pierre Werner and Gaston Thorn (Luxembourg), 

Don Jamieson, Roland Michener, Jean Chretien and John George Diefenbaker (Canada), Cvijetin Mijatovic (Yugoslavia), P. J. Patterson (Jamaica) and 

Giulio Cario Argan (Italian). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - Politics Collection 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of Andre Saint Mleux (Monaco), Christoph Albert van der Klaauw, Hank 

Vredeling, Max van der Stoel, Barend W. Biesheuvel, Andreas van Agt and Piet de Jong (Netherlands), Trygve Brattle Svenn Stray (Norway), Josef Taus, 

Norbert Steger and Hermann Withalm (Austria). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - Politics Collection 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of Herbert Kohlmaier, Fredrich Peter, Ernst Eugen Veselsky, Bruno 

Pittermann, Alfred Maleta, Rudolf Kirchschlager, Anton Benya, Kurt Waldeim and Josef Klaus (Austria) and Ingvar Carlsson (Sweden). Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

26 - Politics Collection 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of Roelof F Botha (South Africa), Ivan Gasparovic (Slovakia), Arnold Koller 

and Moritz Leuenberger (Switzerland), Per Ahlmark, Prince Bertil, Bo Gosta Bohman, Gosta Bohmann, Gunnar Lange and Karin Soder (Sweden). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - Politics Collection 10 pages of signatures and pictures including names of Dean Rusk, George Shultz, John C. Whitehead, Nelson A. Rockefeller and 

Kenneth Rush (USA), Ruelof F Botha, Jacobus Johnannes Fouche, Colin Eglin, Sir de Villiers Graaff and one more (South Africa). Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

28 - Politics Collection 5 pages of signatures and pictures including names of Necat Konuk, C. Veniamin, Spyros Kyprianou, Glavkos Klerides and James 

Roosevelt. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - Politics Collection 15 pages of signatures, pictures and letters including names of Hilmar Baunsgaard, Eva Gredal, Per Haekkerup, Svend Jakobsen, 

Erling Jensen and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

30 - Politics Collection 15 pages of signatures, pictures and letters including names of Maurice Gourdault Montagne, Elizabeth Rehn, Paavo Rayrynen, 

Poul Schluter and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

31 - Politics Collection 15 pages of signatures, pictures and letters including names of Anthony Barber, Margaret Beckett, John Biffen, Alun Jones, 

Winston Churchill and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

32 - Politics Collection 8 pages of signatures, pictures and letters including names of George Jellicoe, Keith Joseph, Malcolm MacDonald, John Major, 

Sally Oppenheim and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

33 - Politics Collection 9 pages of signatures, pictures and letters including names of Norman Tebbitt, Peter Thomas, Sir Oliver Wright, David Owen and 

more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Grant McCann, Gary McSheffrey, Alan Mahon, Chris Makin, Steve Lomas, Steve 

Potts and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Scott Minto, Tommy Miller, Laurie Madden, Paul Ritchie, Mike Salmon, Darren 

Moore and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Dean Richards, Marc Richards, Graham Rix, Bryan Roy, John Salako, Paul 

Robinson and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Tony Parkes, Ray Parlour, Alan Peacock, Chris Perry, Paul McVeigh, Billy 

Mehmet, Charlie Miller and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Gary Monk, Joh Sheridan, Jamie Redknapp, Philip Scott, Paul Reaney, Neil 

Redfearn and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of John Oster, Scott Parker, Gavin Peacock, Jamie Redknapp, Darren Williams, 

Stephen Wright and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Tommy, Langley, Steve Nichol, Pat Nevin, John Lukic, Gary McAllister, Lee Mills 

and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Stuart Wilson, Fabian Wilnis, Dean Windass, Nigel Winterburn, Andy McCulloch, 

Dennis Wise and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Brian O'Neil, Gary O'Reilly, Patrick Lally, John Lacy, Paul Vaessen, Robert Lee, 

Peter White and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Stuart McCall, Kevin Phillips, Dave Watson, John Polston, Dean Saunders, 

Anthony Williams, Dean Windass and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Jamie McClen, Ben Thatcher, Mike Salmon, Danny Mills, Steve Walford, Neil 

Wainwright, Steve Vickers and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

45 - Collection of 12 Footballer signature white cards including names of Phil O'Donnell, David Norris, Paul McGrath, Ivor Powell, Matthew Oakley, Andy 

Todd, Mike Walker and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - Collection of 12 Footballer/TV Presenters signature white cards including names of Nigel Martin, Dennis Wise, Andy Sinton, Sarah Vandenbergh, 

Andy Crane, Ant and Dec and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 - Collection of 10 TV Personality signature white cards including names of Ant and Dec, Chantelle, Mel and Sue, Trevor and Simon, Trinny and 

Susannah and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

48 - Collection of 10 TV/Music signature white cards including names of Debbie McGee, Tony Blackburn, John Peel, Alan Freeman, Chris Moyles, 

Normski and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - Collection of Entertainment Vintage signed pictures including names of Lynda Baron, Clifford Mollison, David Troughton and more. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

50 - Scientist Collection of 10 Pictures and Signature pages including names of Riccardo Giascconi, John Robert Schrieffer, Roger Wolcott Sperry, Paul 

Greengard, Klaus Schmiegel and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Scientist and Businessman Collection of 10 Pictures and Signature pages including names of Walter Bruch, Sidney Sheldon, Horst Dassier, Thor 

Heyerdahl and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

52 - Collection of 10 Entertainment/Theatre signed programmes and leaflets including names of Paul Chuckle, Shane Ritchie, Dillie Keane, Jenny Eclair 

and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

53 - Collection of 10 Entertainment/Theatre signed programmes and leaflets including names of Alexander O'Neal, Joe Brown, The Proclaimers, Angela 

Rippon and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

54 - Collection of 10 Entertainment/Theatre signed programmes and leaflets including names of Lee Evans, Jimmy and Jay Osmond, Jack Jones, Angela 

Thorne and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

55 - Collection of 10 Entertainment/Theatre signed programmes and leaflets including names of Alison Young, Michael Gambon, Jilly Cooper and more. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

56 - Collection of 5 signed Country Music Programmes signed by artists. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

57 - Collection of 5 signed Country Music Programmes signed by artists. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

58 - Collection of 10 packs Vintage Cricket Cigarette cards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

59 - Collection of 8 packs Vintage Assorted Sports Cigarette cards (Golf, Cricket, Pedestrian Hobby Horse). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

60 - Collection of 6 packs Vintage Assorted Sports Cigarette cards (Tennis, Boxing, Wrestling, Racing and more). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

61 - Collection of 7 packs Vintage Assorted Sports Cigarette cards (Rugby, Greyhound and Horse racing). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

62 - Collection of 11 packs Vintage Football Cigarette cards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

63 - Religious Collection 10 pages of signed letters and photos including names of Josef Brinkhues, Walter Cardinal Brandmuller and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

64 - Religious Collection 10 pages of signed letters and photos including names of Murilo Sebastiao Ramos Krieger, Joseph Hoffner, Willem Adolf Visser 

't Hooft, J. J. D. Hall, Helmut Gollwitzer and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

65 - Religious Collection 10 pages of signed letters and photos including names of Jean Claude Perisset, Attilio Cardinal Nicora, ABT Joseph Roduit and 

more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

66 - Religious Collection 10 pages of signed letters and photos including names of D. Adolf Sommerauer, Adrianus J. Cardinal Simons, Jorge Cardinal 

Urosa Sabino and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

67 - Religious Collection 10 pages of signed letters and photos including names of Bischof Von Trier, Helmut Thielicke, Giovanni Tonucci and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

68 - Religious Collection 8 pages of signed letters and photos including names of Allen Henry Vigneron, Friedrich Cardinal Wetter. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

69 - Collection of 10 PRINTED signature photos including names of Paul McCartney, Robert Taylor, Yves Saint Laurent, Rob and Fab and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

70 - Collection of 10 PRINTED signature photos including names of Marilyn Monroe, Belinda Lee, Michele Morgan, Lilli Palmer and more. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

71 - Collection of 10 PRINTED signature photos including names of Sydney Youngblood, Vico Torriani, The Kinks and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

72 - Collection of 10 PRINTED signature photos including names of Genisis, Sydney Youngblood, Sophia Loren and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

73 - Collection of 10 UNSIGNED pictures of Entertainment/Sport Professionals including Muhammed Ali, Fred Astaire, Jayne Mansfield and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

74 - Collection of 10 UNSIGNED pictures of Entertainment Professionals including Gene Wilde, Cilly Feindt and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

75 - Collection of 10 UNSIGNED pictures of Entertainment Professionals. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

76 - Collection of 10 UNSIGNED pictures of Entertainment Professionals. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

77 - Collection of 10 UNSIGNED pictures of Entertainment Professionals. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

78 - Football collection of 7 signed 12x8 photos signatures include Glen Johnson, Troy Deeney, Abdoulaye Doucoure, Seamus Coleman and Steve 

McLaren. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

79 - Football collection of 10 signed 12x8 photos signatures include Odsonne Edouard, Jayson Molumby, Zack Steffen, Adam Ounas, Jon McLaughlin, 

Kolo Toure, Benni McCarthy, Demarai Gray, Ben Godfrey and James Garner. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

80 - Football collection of 10 signed 12x8 photos signatures include Yerry Mina, Michael Keane, Iker Muniain, Kalidou Koulibaly, Florent Sinama, Cedric 

Itten, Jack Cork, Illan Meslier, Rodrigo and Joe Gelhardt. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

81 - Collection of 5 dedicated and signed Country Music Programmes signed by artists. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

82 - Collection of 6 dedicated and signed Country Music Programmes signed by artists (Brendan Shine includes record). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

83 - Neil Armstrong signed original NASA 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated . Good condition Est. £600 - 800 



 

 

84 - Fred Haise signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated inscribed To Wilfried best wishes Fred Haise Apollo 13 

LMP Enterprise CDR. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

85 - Charles Conrad JR signed 10x8 inch NASA colour photo pictured in suit. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

86 - Eugene Cernan signed 10x8 inch black and white photo in business suit. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

87 - John S. Bull signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

88 - Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

89 - Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

90 - Russell L. Schweickart signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

91 - James B. Irwin signature piece 6x7 inch Footprints on the Moon two signatures one dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

92 - James B. Irwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Irwin salutes flag at Apollo 15 Hadley Apennine Landing site inscribed His Love from the 

Moon Jim Irwin. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

93 - John W. Young signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

94 - Thomas K. Mattingly, II signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

95 - Eugene A. Cernan signed NASA original Apollo XVII 10x8 inch colour photo pictured with crew members on Space buggy in front of launch site 

dedicated. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

96 - Eugene Cernan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured on the moon during Apollo XVII mission. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

97 - Vance D. Brand signed Apollo/Soyuz commemorative cover PM Mockba Noytamt 15.VII.1975. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

98 - Jack Lousma signed 5x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

99 - David C Leestma signed 10x8inch official NASA spacesuit photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

100 - Michael Pollard and Faye Dunnaway signed Bonnie and Clyde 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

101 - David McCallum signed 5x3 inch album page and 10x8 inch Man from Uncle black and white photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £40 - 

44 

102 - Lauren Bacall signed 10x8 inch original black and white photo pictured from the film The Moving Target dedicated. Good condition Est. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

103 - Christopher Plummer signed 10x8 inch original black and white photo pictured from the film Inside Daisy Clover dedicated. Good condition Est. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

104 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

105 - Kevin Costner signed 10x8 inch Les Incorruptibles colour promo photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

106 - Bradley Cooper signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

107 - Clive Dunn signed 9x7 mounted WWII illustration Leave this to us Sonny you ought to be out of London. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

108 - Ian Brown signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

109 - Brian Foxton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

110 - Candi Staton signed 12x8 inch Soul Legend colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

111 - Paul McGuigan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

112 - Rick Buckler signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

113 - Al Worden signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit dedicated. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

114 - Charlie Sheen signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

115 - Ian McShane signed 12x8 inch Pirates of the Caribbean colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

116 - Burt Reynolds signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

117 - John Derek American Actor Signed Vintage 'Prince Of Players' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

118 - Ava Gardner American Actress Signed Vintage 'The Sun Also Rises' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

119 - Deryck Guyler English Actor Signed Vintage 'Please Sir!' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

120 - Lee Marvin American Actor Signed With Paul Newman Cut Picture. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

121 - Lois Maxwell Canadian Actress Signed Vintage 'Satellite In The Sky' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

122 - Marianne Faithful Singer Signed Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £36 - 42 

123 - Eddie Fisher American Singer Signed Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

124 - The Fortunes 1960s Band Signed Vintage Album Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £26 - 28 

125 - Carole King American Singer And Songwriter Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Up On The Roof'. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £36 - 42 

126 - The Escorts 1960s British Band Signed Vintage Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

127 - American Actor Tom Selleck signed 10 x 8 inch colour image. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Tv and Film. Kate Winslet PRINTED Signature on a 6 x 4 inch black and white photo. Good condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

129 - Model, Lane Elizabeth signed 10x8 colour glamour photograph Good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

130 - Model, Midnight Starr signed 10x8 colour glamour photograph Good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

131 - Bill Gaunt Signed 10x8 Colour Photo Good Condition.  . Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

132 - Terry Jones Signed 6 X 4 Green Card Good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

133 - Griff Rhys Jones signed 6x4 yellow card. Rhys Jones. Good condition . Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

134 - Actor Phil Daniels signed 12x8 colour image from the 1979 film Quadrophenia. Quadrophenia is a 1979 British drama film, loosely based on The 

Whos 1973 rock opera of the same name. Philip William Daniels is an English actor, most noted for film and television roles playing Londoners, such as 

the lead role of Jimmy Cooper in Quadrophenia. Good  condition . Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

135 - 8x10 photo signed by pop star and Quadrophenia actress Toyah Willcox Good  condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

136 - Paul Hogan is Crocodile Dundee Colour Magazine Cutting, Attached to Board. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

137 - Peter Cushing signed cheque. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

138 - David Niven signed album page with unidentified signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

139 - James Mason signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

140 - David Low TLS dated 12/12/1934. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

141 - Deborah Kerr signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

142 - Errol Flynn signed 3x2inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

143 - Ronald Reagan signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

144 - Gary Cooper signed 10x8inch vintage photo. . Good condition Est. £90 - 110 

145 - H M Bateman ALS dated 14/3/1935. Artist/Cartoonist. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

146 - Ramsey Macdonald TLS dated 21/9/1936. Prime minister. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

147 - Ninette de Valois TLS dated 4/9/1943. Ballet dancer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

148 - Jackie Cooper signed 10x8inch vintage photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

149 - Film and Music signed photo collection. 12 in total all small size and black and white. Includes Kenny Baker, William Parsons, Hugh Miller and 

more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - Cricket  Wisden Anthology 1963 to 1982 large format hardback book. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

151 - PRINTED Princess Royal and Queen Elizabeth signatures on 350th anniv of Royal Horse Guards and the Royal Dragoons certificate. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

152 - Tom Finney signed Legends of the Beautiful Game FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - Prince Philip signed Golden Wedding anniversary FDC. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

154 - John Rhys Davies signed Lord of the Rings FDC. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

155 - Vera Lynn signed We shall remember FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

156 - Queen Mother signed FDC. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

157 - FDC from Jamaica on Miss World 1963. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

158 - Jill Gascoigne signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

159 - Tim Piggott Smith signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

160 - Michael Crawford signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

161 - Hinge and Brackett signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

162 - Dame Maggie Smith signed 7x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

163 - Irene Dunne signed 7x5inch colourised photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

164 - Katie Boyle signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

165 - Dame Joan Sutherland signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

166 - Patrick Moore signed 4x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

167 - Sophie Tucker signed 7x5inch vintage photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

168 - Nicole Kidman and Ewen Mcgregor signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

169 - Misery signed script. Signed by Rob Reiner, James Caan, Kathy Bates, Richard Farnsworth, Lauren Bacall and one other. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

170 - John Cusack and James Spader signed True Colours 33rpm record sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

171 - Sir Norman Wisdom signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

172 - Rupert the Bear mint stamps along with Rupert Bear illustration. 8 stamps in total. Mounted and framed to approx size 12x7inch. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

173 - PRINTED Eric Clapton 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

174 - Dan Ackroyd signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

175 - Multi signed 12x8inch colour Aston Villa 1982 team photo. Signed by Rimmer, Heard, Cowans, Morley, Blair, Gibson, Evans, Shaw and Swain. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

176 - Eurotunnel Historic lunch programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

177 - Daniel Craig signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

178 - Pierce Brosnan signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

179 - Sean Connery signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £140 - 144 

180 - Timothy Dalton signed compliment slip with unsigned 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

181 - Sir Stirling Moss TLS dated 15/2/2008. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

182 - Burt Kwouk ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

183 - Shirley Eaton signed 7x5inch colourised photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

184 - Gerald Ford and Jack Charlton signed FDC, mounted. Charles Schutz signature on mount. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

185 - George Crumb signature piece. Composer. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

186 - David Arnold signed AQS. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

187 - Brian Wildsmith signed A Christmas Story softback book. Signed on inside page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

188 - Mark Irving signed lamb illustration. Mounted to approx size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

189 - Christopher Brookmyse ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - Diana Armfield signed Anniversary Camellias copy. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

191 - Bradley Walsh signed colour photo. Mounted to approx size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

192 - Fleetwood Mac signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 16x20. Slight water damage to mount. Good condition Est. £100 - 104 



 

 

193 - Blondie signed colour photo. Framed to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

194 - Roger Walters signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 16x20inch. Slight water damage to mount. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

195 - Britney Spears signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 16x14inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

196 - Janet Jackson signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 16x14inch. Slight water damage to mount. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

197 - Elton John signed black and white photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 16x14inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

198 - Queen 22x17 inch overall mounted and framed vintage recording contract and photo dated December 1, 1976, Elektra /Asylum/Nonesuch Records 

includes all four band members signature Freddie Mercury, Brian May, Roger Taylor and John Deacon. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £1,500 - 

1800 

199 - Tom Finney signed 16x12inch black and white splashdown photo. Mounted. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

200 - Irene Dunne signed FDC 'American Dances' Single Stamp FDI 26 Apr 1976 post marked New York. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Pola Negri signed FDC 'D W Griffith Movie Maker' Single Stamp FDI 27 May 1975 post marked Beverly Hill. CA. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

202 - Shelly Winters signed FDC Single Stamp FDI 27 Oct 1976 post marked Boston MA. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

203 - May McAvoy signed FDC 'D W Griffith Movie Maker' Single Stamp FDI 27 May 1975 post marked Beverly Hill. CA. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - Phyllis Diller signed FDC Single Stamp FDI 14 Oct 1975 post marked Washington D.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Multi signed Rex Harrison, Claudette Colbert, Nicola Pagett, Michael Gough, Ben Bazell, Annie Lambert, Francis Matthews, Madge Ryan, John 

Price. 'Aren't We All' Theatre Royal Haymarket Programme. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

206 - Multi signed Patti LuPone, Kevin Anderson, Daniel Benzali, Meredith Braun. '10086 Sunset BLVD' Adelphi Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

207 - Multi signed Dolores Gray, Jenny Lyons plus one other. Dedicated. 'Gypsy a musical fable' Piccadilly Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £14 

- 18 

208 - Patsy King signed 'Prisoner Cell Block H' Wimbledon Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - David Jason signed 'No Sex, Please We're British' Strand Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

210 - Peggy Ashcroft signed. Dedicated. 'Lloyd George Knew my Father' Savoy Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

211 - Ben Travers signed. 'Plunder' The National Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

212 - Multi signed Penelope Keith, Andrew Robertson, Jeffry Wickham, Harold Innocent. Dedicated. 'Donkeys' years' Globe Theatre Programme. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

213 - Eileen Gourlay signed 'How to Succeed In Business without really trying' Shaftesbury Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

214 - Multi signed Gwen Watford, Megs Jenkins 'Parents' Day' Globe Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Multi signed Harve Presnell, Marion Ramsey. Dedicated. 'Gone with the Wind' Royal Drury Lane Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - Multi signed June Ritchie, Ronald Adam Dedicated. 'Gone with the Wind' Royal Drury Lane Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

217 - Multi signed Penelope Keith, Ian Ogilvy, Nigel Hawthorne, Charles Kay, Simon Jones. Lucy Griffiths. Dedicated. 'The Millionairess' Royal 

Haymarket Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

218 - Multi signed Helen Cherry, Gladys Cooper plus 1 other. 'Out of the question' St. Martin Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

219 - Multi signed Ivor Danvers, Julia McKenzie, Alan Ayckbourn. Dedicated. 'The Norman Conquests' Apollo Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

220 - Gloria Grahame signed 'Rain' Watford Palace Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - Tommy Trinder signed 'Trinders' Esna Garrison Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

222 - Multi signed Digby Fairweather, Julian Stringle 'Digby's Half Dozen' Essex Libraries Entertain Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Multi signed Erin Pizzey, Sally Ann Howes, Rod Hull plus 1 others 'Super Star Sunday' The Adelphi Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

224 - Mulri signed Claire Bloom, Espen Skjönberg 'When We Dead Waken' Almeida Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Multi signed Madge Ryan, Doreen Keogh 'Say Goodnight to Grandma' St. Martin's Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

226 - Multi signed Louise Purnell, Helen Ryan, John Shrapnel, Nigel Terry. 'The Ginger Man' Nigel Terry Shaw Theatre Poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

227 - Allan Jones signed torn out page from theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

228 - Multi signed Stephen Murray, Alice Fraser plus 1 other torn out pages from theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

229 - Christopher Lee signed Leaflet 'The Player Discussion' National Film Theatre. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

230 - Multi signed Michael Redgrave, Emlyn Williams, Jeremy Brett plus 1 other 'A month in the country' Cambridge Theatre Programme. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 44 

231 - Stan Kenton signed newspaper cut out picture. 12x9 Inch. Page torn. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

232 - Johnny Sheffield signed magazine cut out page. Dedicated. 10.5x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

233 - Guy Rolfe signed Vintage Black & White Photo 14x11 Inch. Was a British Actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

234 - Mindy Carson signed black & white picture magazine cut out. Approx. 9.75x3 Inch. An American Singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - Multi signed Jim Clark plus 3 others. Anglo American Sporting Club Menu. Present A Boxing  Dinner Evening in Honour of Jim Clark Esq. World 

Champion Motor Racing Driver. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

236 - Kathryn Grayson signed Vinyl LP 12 Inch 33 1/3 rpm side 1&2 '20 Golden Favourite by Kathryn Grayson'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

237 - Vince Cardell signed. Dedicated. 12 Inch Vinyl LP 33 1/3 rpm side 1&2 'Liberace'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

238 - Eric Delaney signed. Dedicated. 12 Inch Vinyl LP 33 1/3 rpm side 1&2 'Skin ED goes skin deep'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

239 - Tom Christi signed. Dedicated. 12 Inch Vinyl LP 33 1/3 rpm side 1&2 'Show Me'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

240 - Maxwell Plumm signed. Dedicated. 12 Inch Vinyl LP 33 1/3 rpm side 1&2. 'Maxwell Plumm'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

241 - Carl Perkins signed. Dedicated. 12 Inch Vinyl LP 33 1/3 rpm side 1&2. 'Carl Perkins' Greatest Hits'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

242 - Des O'Connor signed. 12 Inch Vinyl LP 33 1/3 rpm side 1&2. 'I Pretend'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

243 - Tony Newley signed Dedicated. 12 Inch Vinyl LP 33 1/3 rpm side 1&2. 'Stop The World I Want To Get Off'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

244 - James Earl Jones signed. Dedicated. 12 Inch Vinyl LP side 1&2. 'Gladys Knight & The Pips'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

245 - Justin Tubb signed. 12 Inch Vinyl LP side 1&2. 'Stars of the Grand Ole Opry'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

246 - Russ Conway signed. 12 Inch Vinyl LP 33 1/3 side 1&2. 'Time to Play'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

247 - Multi signed Roger Lee plus 2 others Black & White Photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. 'Brother Less'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

248 - Roy Hattersley MP The RT Hon signed With Compliments House of Commons. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

249 - Joey Lawrence signed Autograph page (Blossom). 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

250 - Janine Duvitski signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch. British Actress. BBC TV sitcom series Waiting for God, One Foot in the Grave and Benidorm. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

251 - Alexis Conran signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch. British Actress. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

252 - Kate Buffery signed Autograph page 5.75x4 Inch. British Actor & Writer. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

253 - Jerome Willis signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch. British stage & screen Actor. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

254 - James Fleet signed Autograph page 5x3 Inch. British Actor. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

255 - John Sandon signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch. Is a British expert and prolific author on ceramics and glass. He is best known as an expert on the 

BBC's Antiques Roadshow. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

256 - Ray Stubbs signed Autograph 6x4 Inch. Is an English broadcaster and former footballer. He worked as a presenter for the BBC, ESPN and BT 

Sport, and now works for Talksport radio. His most recent television role is presenting the coverage of the World Seniors Darts Championship 2023. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

257 - Jerome Willis signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch. Was a British stage and screen actor with more than 100 screen credits to his name. Willis had a 

leading role in the ITV drama series The Sandbaggers as Matthew Peele. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

258 - Dame Gillian Lynne DBE signed Autograph 6x4 Inch. Was an English ballerina, dancer, choreographer, actress, and theatre television director, 

noted for her theatre choreography associated with two of the longest running shows in Broadway history, Cats and The Phantom of the Opera. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

259 - Brigitte McMahon signed Autograph 6x4 Inch. Is an athlete from Switzerland, who competed in triathlon. McMahon competed at the first Olympic 

triathlon at the 2000 Summer Olympics. She won the gold medal with a total time of 2:00:40.52, which until 2008 was the fastest time for a female in an 

Olympic triathlon. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

260 - Jack Gold signed Thank you card Approx. 6x4.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

261 - John Brabourne signed Black & White Photo 5x4 Inch. British peer and producer. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

262 - Nelson Waite Key signed Vintage Black & White Photo. Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

263 - Jim Dodge signed Autograph card 6x4 Inch. Is an American novelist and poet whose works combine themes of folklore and fantasy, set in a 

timeless present. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

264 - Collection of 35 x signed Autograph cards/pages signatures include Suzanne Bertish. Pauline A. Clare. Peter Gallagher. Mark Arden. Stephanie 

Pitt. Bruce Morton. Bill Stewart. Juliet Roberts. William Sleigh. Philip O'Brien. Jacqui Scott. Williams Bros. Vivien Parry. Robin Weaver. Williams Hobbs. 

Dedicated. Plus, many more. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

265 - Collection of 5 x ALS & 1 x TLS: Carolyn Pickles, Des Davis plus 3 others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

266 - Collection of 4 x Black & White Photos Approx. 8x6 Inch/6x4 Inch. Plus 1 x Colour Photo. 7.25x5 Inch. David plus others unknown signatures. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

267 - Large Poster Come Play With Me 40 x 29.5 Inch. 'Come Play with Me' is a 1977 British softcore pornographic film, starring Mary Millington and 

directed by George Harrison Marks. Its cast list contains many well-known British character actors who were not known for appearing in such films. 

Slightly Torn. Not in good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

268 - Steve Davis OBE signed Colour Photo 7.5x6 Inch. Is an retired professional snooker player. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - Steve McFadden signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. 'As Phil Mitchell Eastenders'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - Sir Ian Botham signed Promo Black & White Photo 8.25x6 Inch. Is an English cricket commentator, member of the House of Lords, a former 

cricketer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - Barbara Windsor signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. British Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - John Bishop signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. 'Alberts Kids!!' An English comedian and Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - John Bishop signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. 'Albert Cheers' An English comedian and Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Iain Glen signed Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is a Scottish Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Bryan Robson signed Promo. Colour Photo card 5.75x4 Inch. Footballer Manchester United No.7. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Nicholas Parsons signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Was an English Actor, straight man & radio & television presenter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Robert Lindsay signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. 'Stage show Dirty Rotten Scoundrels'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Jean Simmons signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. British American Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Esther Williams signed vintage Black & White Photo 5x3.25 Inch. American Swimmer & Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Stanley Lupino signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor, dancer, singer, librettist, director and short story writer. 

During the 1930s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Rona Anderson signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was a Scottish stage, film, and television actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - Patricia Roc signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English film actress, popular in the Gainsborough melodramas such as 

Madonna of the Seven Moons (1945) and The Wicked Lady (1945), though she only made one film in Hollywood, Canyon Passage (1946). Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Jean Simmons signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. British American Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Jack Warner signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.25x3.25 Inch. Was a British actor. He is closely associated with the role of PC George Dixon, 

which he played in the 1950 film The Blue Lamp and later in the television series Dixon of Dock Green from 1955 until 1976. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

285 - David Hughes signed vintage Black & White Promo. Card 6x3.5 Inch. 'Opera Singer' during his time there he was invited to sing "On the Road to 

Mandalay" at an office concert. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Sally Gray signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English Film Actress of the 1930s to 1940s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Margaret Lockwood signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.25x3.25 Inch. Was an English actress. One of Britain's most popular film stars of the 

1930s and 1940s,. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Googie Withers signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English Entertainer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Vera Lynn signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.25x3.5 Inch. British singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

290 - George Henry Elliott signed vintage Black & White Approx. 3x2 Inch. Was a British music hall singer and dancer. Known as "The Chocolate 

Coloured Coon". Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Leslie Caron signed black & white picture magazine cut out fixed onto paper sheet 5.5x4 Inch. French & American Actress & Dancer. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Dickie Valentine signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.25 Inch. Was a British pop singer who enjoyed great popularity in Britain during the 

1950s. Torn on bottom corner of photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Gerald Okamura signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American martial artist and stuntman. Career Okamura began his martial arts with judo in 

1953. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Ronnie Ronalde signed vintage Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Was a British music hall singer and siffleur. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Victor Soverall signed Back & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Brian Cant signed printed Colour picture cut out 5x4 Inch. Was an English actor of stage, television and film, television presenter, voice artist and 

writer. He was known for his work in BBC television programmes for children from 1964 onward. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Alex Ferguson signed small piece cut out Autograph. Approx 3.25x2.25 Inch. Scottish football manger. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Collection of 5 signed unknown signatures Autograph pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Multi signed Michael Gross, Alice Drummond, Ernie Hudson, Billy Bryan, William Atherton, Slavitza Jovan plus others. Large Poster Ghostbusters 

1984 Film 39 x 27 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Autographed FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Birmingham City centre forward FRANK WORTHINGTON superbly controlling 

a high ball during a 0 0 draw with Manchester United in a First Division encounter at St. Andrews in 1980, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

301 - Autographed BOBBY LENNOX 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting incredible scenes as BOBBY LENNOX is sent off against Racing in the 1967 World 

Club Championship play off Final in Montevideo, Racing defeated Celtic 1 0 in a match infamously known as 'The Battle of Montevideo', signed in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

302 - Autographed WILLIE WALLACE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Celtic's Jimmy Johnstone, closely followed by WILLIE WALLACE, walking out onto 

the field of play prior to the 1967 European Cup Final against Inter Milan at the Estadio Nacional in Lisbon, Celtic would record a memorable 2 1 victory 

over their Italian opponents, signed (by Wallace only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

303 - Autographed ROY McFARLAND 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting England's Peter Storey, ROY McFARLAND and Alan Ball lining upside by side for 

the National Anthem prior to a 3 0 victory over Wales in a British Home International at Wembley in 1973, signed (by McFarland only) in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

304 - Autographed PHIL THOMPSON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Liverpool players posing with the Charity Shield in front of photographers after their 1 

0 victory over West Ham United in 1980, signed by PHIL THOMPSON in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

305 - Autographed LIVERPOOL 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting JIMMY CASE and PHIL NEAL holding aloft the Charity Shield in front of 

photographers during pitch side celebrations at Wembley following Liverpool's 1 0 victory over West Ham United in 1980, signed by both players in blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

306 - Autographed MIKE SUMMERBEE 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting HRH The Duke of Kent being introduced to the Manchester City team by captain 

MIKE SUMMERBEE prior to the 1974 League Cup Final at Wembley, signed (by Summerbee only) in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

307 - Autographed BERT TRAUTMANN 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting BERT TRAUTMANN, Manchester City's German born goalkeeper, posing with the 

1956 Footballer of the Year award after it had been presented to him at the Criterion Restaurant, during the annual dinner of the Football Writers' 

Association, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

308 - Autographed NEIL YOUNG 12 x 8 photo : Colz depicting Manchester City centre forward NEIL YOUNG celebrating his winning goal in the 1969 FA 

Cup Final at Wembley with teammate Mike Summerbee who had provided the assist, signed (by Young only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

309 - Autographed RON ATKINSON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Bryan Robson putting pen to paper for Manchester United in front of a packed Old 

Trafford after completing a £1,500.000.00 transfer from West Bromwich Albion in 1981, witnessed by manager RON ATKINSON, Chairman Martin 

Edwards and secretary Les Olive, signed (by Atkinson only) in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

310 - Autographed PAUL SCHOLES 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Manchester United's PAUL SCHOLES scoring a stunning goal from outside the box 

with a trademark volley during a 3 0 victory over Aston Villa in a Premiership encounter at Villa Park in 2006, signed in fine black marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

311 - Autographed NORMAN WHITESIDE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Manchester United's hero of the hour NORMAN WHITESIDE, arms aloft, as he 

enjoys the celebration scenes at Wembley following a memorable 1 0 victory over Everton in the 1985 Final, Whiteside scored the only goal of the game 

in the 110th minute, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

312 - Autographed MALCOLM MacDONALD 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Newcastle United manager Joe Harvey, captain Bob Moncur and new signing 

MALCOLM MacDONALD posing for photographers during a photo shoot at St. James Park in 1971, signed (by MacDonald only) in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

313 - Autographed NORMAN WHITESIDE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Northern Ireland's NORMAN WHITESIDE in full length 

action with the ball at his feet during a 4 1 defeat to France in a second round encounter at the 1982 World Cup Finals, signed in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

314 - Autographed COLIN BARRETT 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Nottingham Forest's COLIN BARRETT scoring his side's second goal in a memorable 

2 0 victory over Liverpool in a European Cup first round first leg tie at the City Ground in 1978, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

315 - Autographed DAVID NEEDHAM 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Nottingham Forest players Shilton, Woods, McGovern, 

Bowyer, DAVID NEEDHAM, Lloyd and Robertson celebrating with the European Cup during a lap of honour following a 1 0 victory over Malmo in the 

1979 Final at the Olympic Stadium, signed (by Needham only) in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

316 - Autographed JEFF WHITEFOOT 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Nottingham Forest players parading the FA Cup through 

the centre of Nottingham as they are welcomed home by thousands of supporters following victory over Luton Town in the 1959 Final, signed by JEFF 

WHITEFOOT in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

317 - Autographed ALAN ROUGH 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing the 1981/82 First Division winners Partick Thistle posing with 

their trophy during a photo shoot at Firhill, signed by goalkeeper ALAN ROUGH in black marker. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

318 - Autographed MARK HATELEY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Rangers centre forward MARK HATELEY holding aloft the Premiership Trophy in front 

of photographers during celebration scenes at Ibrox following a 2 0 victory over Aberdeen on the final day of the 1990/91 season, Hateley scored both 

goals, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

319 - Autographed GORDON STRACHAN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing GORDON STRACHAN (Scotland) and Jesper Olsen 

(Denmark) posing with the World Cup during a photo shoot prior to the 1986 World Cup Finals, signed (by Strachan only) in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

320 - Autographed FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing FRANK WORTHINGTON in full length action for 

the Tampa Bay Rowdies in 1981, during the days of the now defunct North American Soccer League, signed Best Wishes in gold marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

321 - Autographed TREVOR BROOKING 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing West Ham United's TREVOR BROOKING with the ball 

at his feet, as he races away from Liverpool's Emlyn Hughes during a First Division encounter at Upton ark in 1969, the sides played out a 1 1 draw, 

signed (by Brooking only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

322 - Autographed KEN BROWN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing West Ham United players including KEN BROWN posing for a 

squad photo during a photo shoot at Chadwell Heath training ground prior to the 1958/59 season, signed (by Brown only) in blue marker. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

323 - Autographed GEOFF HURST 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting West Ham United's Bobby Moore and GEOFF HURST at the Hammers training ground 

in Chadwell Heath with various trophies prior to a photo shoot with young fans in 1966, signed (by Hurst only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 

20 

324 - Autographed WEST HAM UNITED 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting West Ham United's STUART PEARSON and TREVOR BROOKING holding aloft 

the FA Cup during a lap of honour following a 1 0 victory over Arsenal in the 1980 Final, signed by both players in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. 

£16 - 20 

325 - Autographed WEST HAM UNITED 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting West Ham United's ALAN DEVONSHIRE, ALVIN MARTIN and RAY STEWART 

posing with awards for photographers prior to a game at Upton Park in 1980, signed by all 3 players in black marker. . Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

326 - Autographed STEVE BULL 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Wolves striker STEVE BULL celebrating after scoring his side´s 

goal in a 1 1 draw with Notts County in a Second Division encounter at Meadow Lane in 1989, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

327 - Autographed STEVE DALEY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Wolves players including STEVE DALEY posing for a squad 

photo during a photo shoot at Molineux in March 1979, signed (by Daley only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

328 - Autographed JIM McCALLIOG 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Tottenham captain Alan Mullery exchanging pennants with his Wolves counterpart JIM 

McCALLIOG prior to the second leg of the 1972 UEFA Cup Final at White Hart Lane, signed (by McCalliog only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 

- 16 

329 - Autographed MICKEY THOMAS 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting MICKEY THOMAS curling a stunning free kick past Arsenal keeper David Seaman, to 

score Wrexham´s opening goal in a memorable 2 1 victory in an FA Cup third round tie at the Racecourse Ground in 1992, signed in fine black marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

330 - Athletes Multi Signed notebook page includes Leon Coleman 110 Meter Hurdles, Tommie Turner 400 Metres, Karl Salb Shot Put, Carl Wood, Milan 

Tiff Triple Jump, plus others, Also Includes The International Olympic Committee Official Olympic Companion 1996, Plus 3 x Souvenirs from The 

Olympiastadion Berlin, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

331 - 28 x War, Battle, & Commando Pocket Size Magazines includes 11 War Picture Library, 6 Battle Picture Library, 2 x Commando, 3 O.S.S. TV 

Picture Stories, Plus 6 Others, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

332 - Royal Munster Fusiliers Association Journals Collection of 20, Plus Friends of The Royal Engineers Museum Annual Magazine 2021, 4 x Journal of 

The Medal Society of Ireland & Various other Souvenir Guides, plus pages 4 to 46 of a comic Book featuring Armed Forces Cartoons from Giles & Punch 

(showing signs of age but still enjoyable), good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

333 - Cricket Collection of 20 Items Includes Journals, programmes, Books & Annuals, 7 x The Journal of The Cricket Society, 3 x Irish Cricket Union 

Yearbook, 2 x The Cricket Statistician, Irish Cricket Annual 1999, England v West Indies (One Day International 1991) England v Australia (Test Match 

1985), plus others, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

334 - 5 x Signed CDs Includes Lisa Marie Presley  Storm & Grace Signed by Lisa Marie Presley on Front insert, Spandau Ballet  The Story Signed by 

Spandau Ballet on Front, The Human League  Greatest Hits Signed by The Human League on Front insert, Blondie  No Exit Signed by Blondie on Front 

insert, Kiri Te Kanawa  World in Union Multi Signed by 5 on inside front cover, all include the CDs, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

335 - 6 x Signed CDs Includes Mary Black  No Frontiers Signed by Mary Black on Front Insert, The Chieftains  The Long Black Veil Signed by Van 

Morrison on Front Insert, Elenor McEvoy & Mary Black  Only A Woman's Heart Signed by Elenor McEvoy & Mary Black on Front Insert, The Proclaimers  

The Best Of. Signed by The Proclaimers on Front Insert, Pipers Collection  The Best of Highland Classics Signed by John Spoore (Pipe Major) on Front 

Insert, Francis Black  The Sky Road Signed by Francis Black on Front Insert, all include the CDs, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

336 - 5 x Signed CDs plus one Unsigned CD, Includes The Dubliners  Celtic Collections Signed by The Dubliners on Front Insert, The Corrs  I Never 

Loved You Anyway Signed by The Corrs on Front Insert, Frances Black  Love Me Signed by Francis Black on Front Insert, The Saw Doctors  To Win Just 



 

 

Once Signed by The Saw Doctors on Front Insert, Genesis  We Can't dance Signed by Genesis on Front Insert, Plus Unsigned Muhamad Ali  Ali Original 

Motion Picture soundtrack (No Front Insert), all include the CDs, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

337 - Michael Slavin Signed Book  Showjumping Legends Ireland 1868  1998 by Michael Slavin 1998 Hardback Book First Edition with 167 pages Signed 

by Michael Slavin on the Title page published by Wolfhound Press Ltd Dublin, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

338 - World Wars Commemorative / Anniversary Publications Collection includes Autobiography Captain J R Gower DSC RN, War Memorials Trust 

Bulletin 2022, The Royal Munster Fusiliers Association Journal 2013, The Bengal Tiger 2016  2022, The Irish Sword No 66 Summer 1987, Centenary The 

Gallipoli Campaign, Centenary The Armistice, Centenary The Battle of Amiens, West Kingsdown Remembers The First World War, Soldiers Died in The 

Great War 1914 19 part 68 & 72, The Tragedy of the bayonet Trench, Great Speeches of the 20th Century, HMS Swift 'S' Class Destroyer, 1943/1944, 

Westminster Abbey Service of Thanksgiving, Commemorative Nautical Chart  Landing on Normandy, 75th Anniversary of D Day, The Cruel Clouds of 

War, The Gospel According to st John (Active Service 1914 18, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

339 - World Wars Commemorative / Anniversary Publications Collection includes 75th Anniversary of D Day, Captain George Bowman M.C. 

Reconnaissance Regiment, Autobiography Captain J R Gower DSC RN, HMS Swift 'S' Class Destroyer, 1943/1944, Centenary The Armistice, Ypres 

1914 18, Battlefields of Northern France, Centenary The Battle of Amiens (English & French Versions), Westminster Abbey Service of Thanksgiving to 

Celebrate The centenary of The Commonwealth War Graves Commission, Westminster Abbey Service of Thanksgiving to Celebrate The Armistice, 

Dienst am Menschen, Dienst am Frieden, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

340 - Sheet Music & Words Collection of 12 Items includes Baccara  Sorry I'm a Lady, Clout  Substitute, Baccara  Yes Sir I Can Boogie, Coco  The Bad 

Old Days, Smokie  For A Few Dollars More, Kate Bush  Wuthering Heights, plus South of The Border (Down Mexico Way), I Lost my Heart To A Starship 

Trooper, Singing in The Rain, Black is Black, Loves Unkind  Donna Summer, Where have all The flowers Gone, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

341 - 400 Famous Cartoons by 5 Famous Cartoonists (Illingworth, Neb, Lee, Gittins, Moon,) Softback Book from The Daily Mail, The Evening News, 

Sunday Dispatch, published by Associated Newspapers Ltd London, signs of ageing, fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

342 - Vintage Postcard Collection of approx 40 includes Local Views, Saucy Seaside Cartoons, Famous Views, Battersea Park, Phoenix Wharf  

Plymouth, Coronation Street  Birmingham, Comedy, The Terrible Railway Accident at Granthsm, plus many others and some associated Items, some with 

Stamps and Messages, signs of ageing, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

343 - Football & Other Sports Collection of 9 Items includes Anfield Review Liverpool v Everton 1999, FIFA World Cup Group 6 Republic of Ireland v 

Malta 1989, FIFA World Cup Group 6 Republic of Ireland v Hungary 1989, FIFA World Cup Group 6 Republic of Ireland v Northern Ireland 1989, FIFA 

World Cup Group 6 Republic of Ireland v Spain 1989, Oxford v Cambridge  Boat Race 1966, The Traveller in France  Winter Sports in France 1924, 

Rugby World & Post  Official World Cup Guide 1991, Plus Grand Boxing Display  Chatham Football Ground Harry Williams v Seaman Powell 1916, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

344 - Cricket Collection of 12 Items includes Official 1986 Tour Guide, England v Ireland Test Match 2019, Benson & Hedges Cup Final 1986 & 1989, 

Cricket World 1988, Nat West Bank Trophy 1987 & 1988, Cricket World Cup 1992, Wombwell Cricket Lovers Society Annual Magazine 1990, Irish Cricket 

vol 4 No 1, Irish Cricket Annual 1993 & 1997, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

345 - Multi Signed Cricket Magazine Page Signed by Graham Gooch, David Gower, Neil Foster & Allan Lamb, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

346 - Steeleye Span Signed Magazine Page (Signed by Three Members) plus Ladykillers  A Kerrang! Photo Spectacular, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

347 - Marcus Rashford Signed Football Boot, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

348 - Ade Akinbiyi Signed Football Boot, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

349 - Franklin Stephenson Signed Cricket Ball, Red and White, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

350 - Michael Owen Figurine approx 8.5 inches Tall, Wearing an England Kit, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

351 - Peter Weller Signed Photo (pictured as New Robocop) approx size 10 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

352 - Sunderland Players Signed Photos Includes Emerson Thome, Michael Ingham, Jody Craddock, approx size 6 x 4 inches, Plus Official Souvenir 

Programme FIFA World Cup Qualifying Tournament  Group II  Wembley England v Luxembourg 1977, Barcelona Final Manchester United v Bayern 

Munchen 1999, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

353 - German  Hamburger SV Football Players Signed Photo Collection of 36 approx size 6 x 4 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

354 - Manchester City Football Players Signed Photos Collection of 9 approx size 6 x 4 inches Includes Jamie Scowcroft, Trevor Benjamin, Gerry 

Taggart, Damien Delaney, Callum Davidson, Tommy Miller, Thomas Gaardsoe, Andy Marshall, Simon Royce, good condition. Good condition Est. £16 - 

20 

355 - German  Assorted Football Players Signed Photos Collection of 17 approx size 6 x 4 inches Includes Ottmar Hitzfeld, Giovane Elber, Thomas 

Brdaric, Bernd Schneider, Jorg Butt, Alexander Voigt, Ewangelos Nessou, Andre Sinkala, plus others, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

356 - Eidur Gudjohnson Signed Photo approx size 10 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

357 - Andy Johnson Signed Photo (Pictured playing for Fulham) approx size 10 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

358 - Haten Ben Arfa Signed Photo (Pictured playing for Newcastle) approx size 10 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

359 - Luke Young, Steve Sidwell, John Hughes, Signed Photos approx size 9 x 6 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

360 - Leroy Sane Signed Photo (Pictured playing for Bayern Munich) approx size 10 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

361 - Collection of Aviation Iconic WW2 Aircraft 10 x Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

362 - Collection of Aviation Iconic WW2 Aircraft 10 x Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

363 - Collection of Aviation Iconic WW2 Aircraft 10 x Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

364 - Collection of Aviation Iconic WW2 Aircraft 10 x Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

365 - Collection of Aviation Iconic WW2 Aircraft 10 x Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

366 - Collection of Aviation WW2. 7 x Aircraft plus 3 x Airship Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

367 - Collection of 11 x WW2 Black & White Photo including Normandy Landings. 4.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

368 - Collection of Military 3xATL. 2xTLS. 2xTL. Signatures include Dr W. Schünemann, David Barr, Edward Drew plus others. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

369 - Collection of 11 x Assorted WW2 Black & White photo various sizes. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

370 - Collection of 19 Vintage Maps: 2xNorthAmerica, US of North American, The North Part of American, South America, Persia, Tasmania, Hindoostan, 

Egypt, 2xTurkey in Asia, Germany, Austrian Dominions, Switzerland, Italy, Holland, Arabia, China, Asia. Approx. 16 x size 10.5x8.25. 1 x 8.75x10.5 Inch. 

1 x 9x8 Inch. 1 x 16x10.25 Inch. Slightly torn edge of pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

371 - Sir Watkin Williams Wynn. Bart. M.P. Print 12x9 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

372 - Vintage Louis Léopold Boilly 1824 small poster 'La Colère'. Approx. 9x6.5 Inch. Slight Marks. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

373 - Vintage Louis Léopold Boilly 1824 small poster 'L' Orgueil'. Approx. 9x6.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

374 - Vintage Louis Léopold Boilly 1824 small poster 'La Paresse' . Approx. 9x6.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

375 - Vintage Louis Léopold Boilly 1824 small poster 'La Gourmandise'. Approx. 9x6.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

376 - Vintage Louis Léopold Boilly 1824 small poster 'L'Envie'. Approx. 9x6.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

377 - Vintage Louis Léopold Boilly 1824 small poster 'L'Avarice'. Approx. 9x6.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

378 - Vintage Louis Léopold Boilly 1824 small poster 'La Luxure'. Approx. 9x6.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

379 - Vintage Reproduction of an original drawing by "PHIZ"  'Mr Pickwick on The Ice' CIRCA 1887. 9.25x7 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

380 - 5 x Military Mint Stamps : Lord Dowding/Hurricane, Lord Tedder/Typhoon, Lord Trenchard/DH 9A, Sir Arthur Harris/Lancaster, Lord Portal/Mosquito. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

381 - Odette Hallowes signed Black & White Photo 6.25x5.5 Inch. Leaving Buckingham Palace with her George Cross, November 1946. Include a single 

stamp post marked 24 Sept 90. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

382 - Robert Innes signed Black & White Photo 7x5 Inch. 'Squadron Leader'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Major Diethelm Von Eichel Streiber signed Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. 'Major Wolf Spate'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

384 - Walter Krupinski signed Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

385 - Paul W. Tibbets signed Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

386 - Walter Schuck signed Black & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

387 - Vintage 1918 National Health Insurance Employed Contributor (Woman) stamp card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

388 - Queen Matilda's tapestry long folding, paper back pages 1 58. Approx. Size 11.5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

389 - Vintage cigarette case metal 4.5x3 Inch Embossed with Military Aircraft including 5 x badge. 3 missing pin. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

390 - Helmut Mahlke signed vintage Black & White Photo 5x3.5 Inch. Slight blemish on photo signature not affected. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

391 - Collection of Vintage 2 x Ship Print Engineer drawing. 1 x The Golden Hind colour picture post card 5.5x3.5 Inch. 1 x The Golden Hind Brixham 

picture card 5.5x3.5 Inch. 1 x Vintage Newspaper cut out The Illustrated London News 'H.M. Screw Line of Battleship "Caesar" 90, at Portsmouth. Nov. 

18, 1854. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

392 - Collection of 5 x Assorted Black & White WW2 & aircraft Photos. Various sizes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

393 - Collection of 2 x Medium maps England & Wales Approx. 19.25x24 Inch. 1 x Medium map South West Russia Approx. 19.25x24 Inch. 1 x Small 

Graecia Antiqua Approx. 12x9.75 Inch. 1 x Small Islands In The Indian Ocean Approx. 14.5x10.5 Inch. 1 x Zusammedruck Dover Lille Approx. 31x19.5 

Inch. 3 Maps slightly torn. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

394 - Collection of 5 Assorted x Colour Print Drawing. Approx. 7x4.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

395 - WW2 Original Combat Report Squadron no. 310 year 1940 Pilot. Approx. 12x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

396 - Original Victorian Police Officer Prisoner Handcuffs. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

397 - Paul Scholes signed Manchester United signature piece Mounted overall size 15.25x11.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - John Hartson signed T Shirt number 9 Replicate. Dedicated To George. Size XXL. Is a Welsh former professional footballer. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

399 - Multi signed Maddy Hill, Stephanie Davis, Jennifer Metcalfe plus may other soap legends. 'The British Soap Awards '2014' Poster fixed onto white 

cardboard. 36x24 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

400 - Ltnt Comm Ian Fraser VC signed Victory over Japan cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

401 - Subadar Mjr Bhandari Ram VC signed Victory over Japan cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

402 - Air vice marshal Sir Bernard Chacksfield signed Liberation of Burma cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

403 - Clnl Patrick Porteous VC signed Victory in Europe cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

404 - Flt Ltnt William Reid signed Victory in Europe cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

405 - Flt Ltnt John Cruickshank VC signed Victory in Europe cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

406 - Cptn Philip Gardner VC signed Victory in Europe cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

407 - Second Ltnt Richard Annand VC signed Victory in Europe cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

408 - Cptn Richard Wilding MBE signed Operation Dracula cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

409 - Andree Antoine OBE and Andree de Jongh signed Liberation of the concentration Camps cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

410 - Gnrl Sir Kenneth Darling signed Advance to the Elbe cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

411 - Mjr Vernon Page Sams signed Capture of Mandalay cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

412 - Paul Halter and Aaron Rene Raindorf signed End of the Extermination Camps cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

413 - Grp Cptn James Tait and Flt Ltnt Bob Knights signed Sinking of the Tirpitz cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

414 - Gnrl Sir John Hackett signed Operation Market Garden cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

415 - Jean Mialet and Jean Michel signed V 2 Rocket Attacks Begin cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

416 - Andree Antoine OBE and Raymond Itterbeek signed Liberation of Brussels cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

417 - Andree Antoine OBE and Raymond Itterbeek signed Liberation of Brussels cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

418 - Cptn Lucien Duval and Jean Jacques Piot MBE signed Liberation of Paris cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

419 - Rt Hon John Major MP signed Operation Overlord cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

420 - Cptn Harold Marcus Ervine signed Evacuation from Dunkirk cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

421 - Air chief marshal Sir Christopher Foxley Norris and Wg Comm N Hancock signed Battle of Britain cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

422 - Ai vice marshal James Edgar Johnson signed Operation Overlord cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

423 - Richard Todd signed Operation Overlord cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

424 - Vice admiral Sir Peter Berger and Rear admiral Brian Brayne Nicholls signed Operation Overlord cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

425 - Odette Hallowes signed Operation Overlord cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

426 - Sqdn Ldr Bertram James and Flt Ltnt Ivo Tonder signed Great Escape from Stalag Luft III cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

427 - Multi signed Great Escape from Stalag Luft III cover. Signed by 10. Broderick, Wymersch, Neely, Sqd Ldr Dick Churchill, James, Nelson, Plunkett, 

Tonder, Poynter and Dowse. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

428 - F Birch and M Slater signed Sinking of the Scharnhorst cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

429 - Rt Hon Lord Healey of Riddlesden signed Invasion of Italy cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

430 - Sqdn Ldr Terence Bulloch signed Battle of the Atlantic cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

431 - Flt Ltnt Basil Feneron and Flt Ltnt Dudley Heal signed Operation Chastise cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

432 - John Patrick Kenneally VC signed End of the war in North Africa cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

433 - Brig Stanley Hill and Brig Alastair Pearson signed Operation Torch cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

434 - John Major signed Battle of El Alamein cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

435 - Malcolm Rifkind signed Battle of El Alamein cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

436 - Clnl Patrick Porteous VC signed Operation Jubilee cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

437 - Mjr Gnrl Henry Foote signed Retreat to El Alamein cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

438 - Grp Cptn Hamish Mahaddie signed Operation Millennium cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

439 - Michael Burn and George Wheeler signed Operation Chariot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

440 - Earl Kitchener of Khartoum signed Battle of Mons great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

441 - Hubertus von Hindenburg signed Battle of Tannenberg great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

442 - HRH Crown Prince Alexander of Yugoslavia signed Galicia and Serbia great war cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

443 - Otto van Habsburg signed Limanowa great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

444 - Albert Elliott Marshall signed Battle of Aubers Ridge great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

445 - Jurgen von Falkenhayn signed Gorlice Tarnow great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

446 - Reginald Evans Wild signed Withdrawal from Gallipoli great war cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

447 - Earl Lloyd George of Dwyfor signed Armenia great war cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

448 - Cptn Fancourt signed Battle of Jutland great war cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

449 - Cptn S B Courcy Ireland signed Battle of Jutland great war cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

450 - Oskar Fink, Eugen Bentele and Theo Ritter signed Zeppelin raids on Britain great war cover. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

451 - Prince Ruslovov Romanoff signed Brusilov Offensive great war cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

452 - Donald Arthur Hodge signed Somme the Infantry Battle great war cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

453 - Harry Norman Edwards signed Somme battle of Bazentin ridge great war cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

454 - Harry Norman Edwards signed Somme battle of Bazentin ridge great war cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

455 - Clnl Terence Otway signed Somme battle of Flers Courcelette great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

456 - Stanley Clayton signed Verdune great war cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

457 - William George Hall signed Second battle of the Aisne great war cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

458 - Viscount Montgomery of Alamein signed Arras and Vimy Ridge great war cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

459 - John Richard Trafford signed Third Ypres great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

460 - Ken Wallis signed on his own test pilot cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

461 - Mjr Patch and Cptn A Sutton signed Operation judgment cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

462 - John Patrick Kenneally VC signed End of the war in North Africa cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

463 - Second Ltnt Richard Annand VC signed Invasion of Belgium cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

464 - Air marshal Sir Gareth Clayton and Sqdn Ldr John Haskins signed Bomber command North sea shipping searches cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

465 - Air marshal Sir Gareth Clayton and Sqdn Ldr John Haskins signed Bomber command North sea shipping searches cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

466 - Baron Home of the Hirsel signed Britain declares war on Germany cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

467 - Baron Home of the Hirsel signed Britain declares war on Germany cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Cptn Philip Gardner VC signed Operation Crusader cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

469 - Flt Ltnt John Norwell and Albert Saunders signed Operation Halberd cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

470 - Ltnt A Briggs and R Tilburn signed Sinking of the Bismarck cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

471 - Cptn E Carver and F Swanton signed Sinking of the Bismarck cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

472 - John Hinton and E Howell signed Evacuation from Greece cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

473 - Princess Olga Romanoff signed End of war on the Eastern Front great war cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

474 - Bernard Harper signed Third Ypres great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

475 - Harold Eager signed Palestine and Mesopotamia great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

476 - Sir Anthony Rawlinson signed German offensive great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

477 - Stewart Goad signed German offensive great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

478 - Raoul Lufbery III signed The American St Mihiel Offensive great war cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

479 - Michael Portillo and Jean Pol Poncelet signed Golden jubilee of the Belgian air force cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

480 - Danny Purvis signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

481 - Rebecca Adlington signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

482 - Joshua Buatsi signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

483 - Paul Merson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating during his playing days with Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

484 - Gerd Muller signed Bayern Munich 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

485 - Judi Dench signed 6x4 inch colour photo pictured in her role in James Bond. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

486 - Peter Andre signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

487 - Tommy Steele signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

488 - Barbara Windsor signed Eastenders 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

489 - David Copperfield signed 6x4 black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

490 - Jethro signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

491 - Tom O'Connor signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

492 - Robinson Hare signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

493 - Larry Grayson signed 6x4 inch album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

494 - Rosemary Squires signed 8x6 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

495 - Phil Cool signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

496 - Max Van Sydow signed 9x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

497 - Sean Young signed No Way Out 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

498 - Andrew Sisters signed 7x5 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

499 - Hylda Baker signed 8x6 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

500 - Australia used Stamps on 19 printed pages containing approx 150 Stamps from 1913 to 1953, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

501 - Stanley Gibbons Postage Stamp Catalogue 1950 part II Foreign Countries Europe, Hardback Book with 859 pages published by Stanley Gibbons 

London, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

502 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue part 22 United States 1994 Softback Book 4th Edition with 318 pages published by Stanley Gibbons London, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

503 - Stanley Gibbons Catalogue Collect Channel Islands and Isle of Man Stamps 2009 Softback Book 25th combined edition with 438 pages published 

by Stanley Gibbons London, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

504 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue Collect British Stamps (A Stanley Gibbons Checklist) 2022 Softback Book 73rd Edition with 326 pages published 

by Stanley Gibbons London, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

505 - Stanley Gibbons Catalogue Collect Irish Stamps (A Stanley Gibbons Checklist) 2000 Softback Book First Edition wih 61 pages published by Stanley 

Gibbons London, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

506 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue part 19 Middle East 2005 Softback Book 6th Edition with 392 pages published by Stanley Gibbons London, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

507 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue New Zealand & Dependencies 2003 Softback Book First Edition with 53 pages published by Stanley Gibbons 

London, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

508 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue Australia 2014 Softback Book 9th Edition with 331 pages published by Stanley Gibbons London, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

509 - Australia Mint & Used Stamps in a Stanley Gibbons The Senator Medium Stamp Album containing approx 425 Stamps from the 80s & 90s, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

510 - Australia used Stamps in a Simplex Stamp Album containing approx 750 used Stamps from 1941 to 1999, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

511 - Austria/Bosnia used Stamps in a Printed Schaubek Album containing approx 575 Stamps from the 1850s to 1918, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

512 - Belgium used Stamps in a Royal Mail Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 10 Rows each side containing approx 100 Stamps from 1912 to 1938, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

513 - Austria Mint & Used Stamps in a Prinz Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 9 Rows each side containing approx 1000 Stamps includes miniature 

sheets, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

514 - Belgium used Stamps in a Davo Hingeless Album containing approx 400 Stamps from 1969 to 1984 includes 9 Miniature Sheets, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

515 - Great Britain Mint & Used Stamps in a Stanley Gibbons Great Britain Stamp Album vol 3 Decimal Issues 1991 onward containing approx 630 

Stamps from 1991 to 2000, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

516 - Czech Republic & Slovenia used Stamps in a Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 10 Rows each side containing approx 100+ Stamps, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

517 - Bulgaria used Stamps in 2 Stockbooks one with 8 Hardback pages and 9 Rows each side, the other with 24 Hardback pages and 10 Rows each 

side, containing approx 1100 Stamps in total, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

518 - France used Stamps in a Academy Stamp Album containing approx 600+ Stamps from 1902 to 1991, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

519 - Canada used Stamps in 2 Stanley Gibbons Printed Albums containing approx 160+ Stamps from 1991 onwards, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

520 - Canada Mint & used Stamps in 2 Stockbooks one with 8 Hardback pages and 9 Rows each side, the other with 16 Hardback pages and 9 Rows 

each side, containing approx 1100 Stamps, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

521 - Bulgaria Stamps in a Byron Stamp Album containing approx 660+ Stamps from 1880s to 1969 plus an envelope with estimated 100  150 Stamps, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

522 - Cyprus (Turkish) used Stamps on 3 Double Sided Stockcards containing approx 190 Stamps plus 3 Miniature Sheets, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

523 - Czech Republic used Stamps in a Binder containing approx 260 + Stamps plus 7 Miniature Sheets, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

524 - Germany used Stamps in a Stockbook with 24 Hardback pages and 10 Rows each side containing approx 600 Stamps from early 1900s to 1990s, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

525 - Germany Mint & used Stamps in a Stockbook with 12 Hardback Pages and 10 Rows each side containing approx 200+ Stamps, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

526 - Germany used Stamps in a Stockbook with 16 Hardback Pages and 9 Rows each side containing approx 500 Stamps from 2010s to 2020, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

527 - Great Britain Mint & used Stamps in a Stanley Gibbons Great Britain Stamp Album containing approx 200+ Stamps from 1850s to 1969, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Great Britain Mint & used Stamps in a Stanley Gibbons Simplex Stamp Album containing approx 700 Stamps includes over 100 Penny Reds plus 

many other Queen Victoria Stamps, Cylinder Block groups of four Stamps, a great collection, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

529 - Greece Mint & used Stamps in an old Stockbook with 16 Hardback Pages and 8 Rows each side containing approx 1250 Stamps stockbook is 

showing signs of ageing, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

530 - Thunder Bird in Bomber Command  The Wartime Letters and Story of Lionel Anderson by Sean Feast 2015 Hardback Book First Edition with 169 

pages published by Fighting High Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - Ulrich Steinhilper Signed Book  Spitfire on My Tail  A View from The Other Side by Ulrich Steinhilper & Peter Osborne 2006 Hardback Book 

Reprinted Edition with 352 pages Signed by Ulrich Steinhilper on the Title page published by Independent Books, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

532 - Multi Signed Book  After The Flood  What the Dambusters Did Next by John Nichol 2015 Hardback Book First Edition with 366 pages Multi Signed 

by 10 Veterans of 617 Squadron published by William Collins London, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

533 - Multi Signed Book  Top Secret Bird  The Luftwaffe's Me 163 Comet by Wolfgang Spate 1995 Hardback Book Third Printing with 270 pages Multi 

Signed by 8 German Veterans (list of names included) on the First page published by Pictorial Histories Publishing Co, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 34 

534 - Tale of a Guinea Pig  The Exploits of a World War II Fighter Pilot by Geoffrey Page D.S.O. D.F.C. and Bar 1981 Hardback Book First Edition with 

218 pages published by Pelham Books Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

535 - Signed Book  Pathfinder Force  A History of 8 Group by Gordon Musgtove 1976 Hardback Book First Edition with 302 pages Signed by an 8 Group 

Veteran on the Third page published by Macdonald and Jane's Publishers Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

536 - Multi Signed Book  The Last of The 39 ers  The Extraordinary Wartime Experiences of Squadron Leader Alfie Fripp by Sean Feast 2013 Hardback 

Book First Edition with 160 pages Multi Signed by 10 Veterans on the Title page published by Grub Street London, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

537 - John Golley Signed Book  John 'Cats Eyes' Cunningham  The Aviation Legend by John Golley 1999 Hardback Book First Edition with 225 pages 

Signed by John Golley on the Title page published by Airlife Publishing Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

538 - Great War to Great Escape  The Two Wars of Flight Lieutenant Bernard 'Pop' Green MC, by Laurence Green 2011 Hardback Book First Edition with 

160 pages published by Fighting High Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

539 - Multi Signed Book  Mosquito Missions  RAF and De Havilland Mosquitoes by Martin W Bowman 2012 Hardback Book First Edition with 217 pages 

Multi Signed by 16 Veterans on the Title page published by Pen & Sword Aviation, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

540 - Multi Signed Book  Unearthing Churchill's Secret Army  The Official List of SOE Casualties and their Stories by John Grehan & Martin Mace 2012 

Hardback Book First Edition with 268 pages Multi Signed by 5 SOE Veterans on the Title page published by Pen & Sword Military, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

541 - Multi Signed Book  To Live Among Heroes  A Medical Officer's Insight into the life of 609 Squadron in NW Europe 1944 45 by George Armour Bell 

2001 Hardback Book First Edition with 161 pages Multi Signed by 12 Veterans plus the Author on the First pages published by Grub Street London, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

542 - Multi Signed Book  Twenty One  Coming of age in the Second World War by James Holland 2006 Multi Signed by 13 Veterans on the Title page 

published by Harper Collins Publishers London, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

543 - Whittle  The True Story by John Golley 1987 Hardback Book First Edition with 272 pages published by Airlife Publishing Ltd, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - Sir George Edwards OM Signed Book  From Bouncing Bombs To Concorde  The Authorised Biography of Aviation Pioneer Sir George Edwards 

OM by Robert Gardner 2006 Hardback Book First Edition with 333 pages with a Signature Piece by Sir George Edwards OM on the Title page published 

by Sutton Publishing Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

545 - Colin Cole Signed Book  Hitler's V Weapons Sites by Philip Henshall 2002 Hardback Book First Edition with 308 pages Signed by a 617 Veteran 

(Colin Cole) on the First page published by Sutton Publishing Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

546 - Multi Signed Book  The Lent Papers  A Biography of the Luftwaffe's Greatest Night Fighter Ace (Helmut Lent) by Peter Hinchcliffe 2005 Hardback 

Book Reprinted Edition with 304 pages Multi Signed by 3 Gruppenkommandeur & 1 unknown on the Third page plus the Author on the Title page 

published by Cerberus Publishing Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

547 - McDonnell F 4 Phantom  Spirit of The Skies Edited by David Donald & Jon Lake 2002 Hardback Book 2nd Enlarged Edition with 267 pages Signed 

by 2 on the Third page nicknames 'Klax' & 'Doh' published by Airtime Publishing Inc, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

548 - Wings of the Luftwaffe by Captain Eric Brown 1979 Softback Book Second Edition with 176 pages published by Airlife England, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - Multi Signed Book  Haynes Owner's Workshop Manual  De Havilland Mosquito 1940 onwards (all marks) 2013 Hardback Book First Edition with 

177 pages Multi Signed by 15 Veterans on the Title page published by Haynes Publishing, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

550 - Lancaster at War 4:  Pathfinder Squadron by Alex Thorne 1990 Hardback Book First Edition with 126 pages an unknown Veterans Signature Piece 

on page 5 published by Ian Allan Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

551 - The Other Few  The Contribution made by Bomber and Coastal Aircrew To the Winning of The Battle of Britain by Larry Donnelly DFM 2004 

Hardback Book First Edition with 288 pages published by Red Kite, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

552 - Multi Signed Book  Bomber Command  Failed To Return 2011 Hardback Book First Edition with 128 pages Multi Signed by 4 Veterans on the Title 

page published by Fighting High Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

553 - Colditz  A Pictorial History of Oflag IVC 2001 Hardback Book First Edition with 184 pages published by Caxton Editions (Caxton Publishing Group), 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

554 - Johnny Johnson DFM Signed Book  The Dambusters Squadron  Fifty Years of 617 Squadron RAF by Alan Cooper 1993 Softback book First Edition 

with 128 pages Signed by Johnny Johnson DFM on the First page published by Arms and Armour Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

555 - Multi Signed Book  Dambusters  Failed To Return 2013 Hardback Book First Edition with 128 pages Multi Signed by 7 Veterans of 617 plus The 

Official Historian of 617 Sqn Association published by Fighting High Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

556 - Multi Signed Book  Bouncing Bomb Man  The Science of Sir Barnes Wallis 2009 Hardback Book First Edition with 288 pages Multi Signed by 8 

Veterans of 617 plus Sir George Edwards OM, published by Haynes Publishing, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

557 - Multi Signed Book  Handley Page Halifax  From Hell to Victory and Beyond by K A Merrick 2009 Hardback Book first Edition with 224 pages Multi 

Signed by 6 Veterans on the Third page published by Ian Allan Publishing, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

558 - Jean Claude Tine (Colditz Prisoner) Signed Book  Collecting Colditz and Its Secrets  A Unique Pictorial Record of life behind The Walls by Michael 

Booker 2005 Hardback Book First Edition with 192 pages Signed by Jean Claude Tine (Colditz Prisoner) on the Third page published by Grub Street 

London, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

559 - A History of Space Exploration  And its Future by Tim Furniss 2005 Hardback book First Edition with 192 pages Signed by a member of Wernher 

von Braun Rocket Team on the First page published by Mercury Books London, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

560 - Multi Signed Book  V Weapons Bomber Command  Failed To Return 2015 Hardback book First Edition with 123 pages Multi Signed by 5 Veterans 

on the Title page published by Fighting High Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

561 - Multi Signed Book  Bomber Command  Failed To Return II 2012 Hardback Book First Edition with 128 pages Multi Signed by 5 Veterans on the Title 

page published by Fighting High Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

562 - Multi Signed Book  Handley Page Halifax  From Hell to Victory and Beyond (with Limited Edition Bookplate) by K A Merrick 2009 Hardback Book 

first Edition with 224 pages Multi Signed by 10 Veterans on the Limited Edition Bookplate (90 of 100) on the First page published by Ian Allan Publishing, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

563 - Multi Signed Book  The Lightning Boys  True Tales from Pilots of the English Electric Lightning by Richard Pike 2011 Hardback Book First Edition 

with 190 pages Multi Signed by 8 Veterans plus the Author on the Third page, published by Grub Street London, good condition. Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

564 - Tommy Broom DFC Signed Book  Squadron Leader Tommy Broom DFC  The Legendary Pathfinder Mosquito Navigator by Tom Parry Evans 2007 

Hardback Book First Edition with 192 pages Signed by Squadron Leader Tommy Broom DFC plus the Author on the First page published by Pen and 

Sword Aviation, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

565 - Churchill's Navigator  Air Commodore John Mitchell LVO, DFC, AFC, by John Mitchell with Sean Feast 2010 Hardback Book First Edition with 216 

pages Signed by Air Commodore John Mitchell LVO, DFC, AFC, & Sean Feast on the Title page published by Grub Street London, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

566 - The Longest Tunnel  The True Story of The Great Escape by Alan Burgess 1990 Hardback Book First Edition with 289 pages published by Guild 

Publishing London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

567 - 4 x Books International Stars of Britain (A Shoot/Goal Booklet) 1975, Farm Machines (Young Farmers' Club Booklet) 1952, The Small Person's 

Mass Book 1934, Plus an early Aviation Booklet featuring various types of early Flight includes vertical take-off Lockheed XFV 1 "Salmon", The Watson 

Brothers, The Comet 1, Flying Boats, fair to good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

568 - The American Rifleman Magazine 1956, A Schematic Diagram of a Circa 1800 Dueling Pistol  English Style approx 27 x 15 inches, Plus a Folder of 

.22 Targets (Go .22 Target Shooting) from the Kent County Pistol Championships 1978, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

569 - Needlepoint Donald Duck Template of Donald Duck (Walt Disney Productions), Walt Disney's Weekly  King of Comics 1959, Plus Swift  Companion 

to Eagle Comic 1962, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

570 - 10 x Books / Booklets Gravesend Chronology 56AD  2000, Gravesend & Northfleet Revisited 2009, Meopham Pictorial 1977, Rural Life  Pictures 

from the Past 1995, Programme for Royal Albert Hall  Yehudi Menuhin 1933, Royal Albert Hall New Musical Express  Poll Winners' Concerts 1955, Know 

The Game  Croquet 1975, Christmas Carols  New and Old (date unknown), The Story of Fatima (Booklet No 101) The Irish Language (Booklet), good 

condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

571 - Kent Local Interest Collection of Items includes Cricket Club Membership Cards (Ashford), Football Club (Ashford) Season 1953 54, Receipts 

1930s, Flyers (Ashford), Invicta Press Football Club Dinner Menu 1949, Ashford Town Swimming Club Membership Card 1957, Hastings Pier Ticket, 

Junior Technical School  Record of Progress 1923 to 26, The Official Handbook of the Corporation of Brighton 1936, signs of ageing, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

572 - Music, Dance and Photographic Views of Brackley Collection of items including The Electric Telegraph No 1 1973, Lionel Hampton British Tour 

Brochure 1956, With this Sword devised by Mirion Jay 1954, 5 x Theatre Flyers 1920s  50s, Modern Ballroom  Dance Instructor 1940, Photographic View 

Album of Brackley published by James Smart & Co, date unknown, Old Farm Tools published by Shire Publications Ltd 1977, The Child's First Picture 

Prayer Book 1934, Plus an original artwork approx size 12 x 6.5 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

573 - Trams & Trains collection of Items relating to Early Transportation includes Railway Memories by Rixon Bucknall & Dr Tice F Budden Softback Book 

1947, An Unknown Publication of Steam trains (some photos by Dr Budden) date unknown, Railway Memories by Rixon Bucknall & Dr Tice F Budden 

1947 Hardback Book An Early Publication featuring various Trams and infrastructure, plus a small box with approx 150  200 Tickets  Tonbridge to 

London, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

574 - The Young Cricketer's Manual by Jack O'Connor 1948 Hardback Book First Edition with 124 pages published by Thorsons Publishers Ltd, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

575 - Collectors Cards featuring Whitbread Inn Signs approx 150 from the 1st series to the 5th series approx size 3 x 2 inches, some showing signs of 

ageing, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

576 - Correspondence Collection of Letters & Cards plus original Mailing Envelopes with Stamps most are from the 1940s, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

577 - 3 x Pocketbooks includes The Observer's Book of British Grasses, Sedges & Rushes, The Observer's Book of British Ferns, The Observer's Book 

of British Wildflowers, signs of ageing to outer covers, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

578 - 2 x Pocketbooks includes The Observer's Book of British Wild Animals, The Observer's Book of Freshwater Fishes of the British Isles, signs of 

ageing to outer covers, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

579 - 3 x Pocketbooks includes The Observer's Book of British Butterflies, The Observer's Book of Common British Insects & Spiders, The Observer's 

Book of The Larger British Moths, signs of ageing to outer covers, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

580 - 2 x Pocketbooks includes The Observer's Book of Common Fungi, The Observer's Book of Mosses & Liverworts, signs of ageing to outer covers, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

581 - 2 x Pocketbooks includes The Observer's Book of Birds' Eggs, The Observer's Book of British Birds, (this book has advanced signs of ageing, loose 

chapters but complete), fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

582 - 2 x Pocketbooks includes The Observer's Book of Ships, The Observer's Book of Aircraft, signs of ageing to outer covers, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

583 - 2 x Pocketbooks includes The Observer's Book of Automobiles, The Observer's Book of Automobiles Revised Edition, signs of ageing to outer 

covers, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

584 - The Observer's Pocketbook of Motorcycles by Robert M Croucher 1977, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

585 - 2 x Pocketbooks includes The Observer's Book of British Geology, The Observer's Book of Weather, signs of ageing to outer covers, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

586 - 2 x Pocketbooks includes The Observer's Book of Architecture, The Observer's Book of Music, signs of ageing to outer covers, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

587 - 2 x Pocketbooks includes The Observer's Book of Railway Locomotives of Britain, The Observer's Book of Dogs, signs of ageing to outer covers, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

588 - Protective Relays Application Guide by The English Electric Company Ltd  Meter, Relay and Instrument Division date unknown Hardback Book with 

313 pages published by The English Electric Company Ltd, signs of ageing, fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

589 - The Nuclear Age  The World of Nuclear Power Plants by Jaques Leclercq 1986 Hardback Book first Edition with 417 pages published by Le Chene 

distributed by Hachette, signs of ageing, fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

590 - The British Legion Album  in Aid of Field Marshal Earl Haig's Appeal for Ex Service Men of All Ranks compiled by E Lonsdale Deighton 1925 

Softback Book (this book is showing advanced signs of ageing, complete) Published by Cassel and Company London, fair / good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

591 - The Illustrated London News July to December 1878 Hardback Book published by George C Leighton London, signs of ageing, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

592 - The London Magazine vol 10 February to July 1903 Hardback Book with 768 pages published by The Amalgamated Press London, signs of ageing, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

593 - Vintage Letters Collection of 3 Items TLS Buckingham Palace Letter to Albert Franklin MBE R.A.F. from King George, TLS St James Palace Letter 

to Albert Franklin MBE R.A.F. from Brigadier Ivan de la Bere 1948, An Acknowledgment Letter from Flying Training Command Headquarters to Albert 

Franklin MBE R.A.F. Signed by The Air Vice Marshal, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

594 - Royal Academy of Arts Collection of Items relating to the Royal Academy of Arts includes Dinner Menu, Gala Concert Typed Timetable of The 

Event 1986, The Armand Hammer Dinner 1972, The Whitebait Dinner 1980, Brochure for the Academy and its work, 2 x ALS by Sidney C Hutchinson 

1978, 1986, TLS to R E Franklin signed by Lt Col T P Hardy, Annual Dinner Menu 1985, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

595 - Aviation Collection includes R.A.F. Flying Review 1954, Elementary Gliding by Paul Blanchard 1960s, Flyer Dame Vera Lynn (Gloucester Fort 

Regent) 1990s, Aircraft Recognition vol 11 1944, Segas Journal vol 7 1953, Joint Services Recognition Journal vol 8 1953 & vol 6 1951, Aircraft 

Recognition vol III 1944, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

596 - Marvel Comic Annual 1969 Hardback Book featuring The Hulk, Capt America, Submariner, Thor, Spiderman, Iron Man, published by World 

Distributors (Manchester) Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

597 - RM Queen Elizabeth 2 Breakfast Lunch & Dinner Menus 22nd April 1974, Plus 2 x Artworks by Victor Spink approx size 6.5 x 9.5 inches, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

598 - Life History Collection of items relating to a Life History includes Driving Licence, National Registration Identity Card, Medical Card, Post Office 

Engineering Union contributions Cards 1948  1952, The Kinema Projectionists' and Engineers' Association Membership Card 1948, Photos, Plus Property 

Particulars and Conditions of Sale for Ashford Steam Mill 1875, A Calendar of Prisoners to be Tried at St Augustine's Near Canterbury 1875, fair / good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

599 - 4 x Signed Vintage Black and White Photographs Mounted on Card approx size 8 x 10 inches, actress is unknown, Taken at G Harrison Marks  

Theatrical Photographer 4 Gerrard Street London W.1. good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

600 - Youri Djorkaeff Signature Piece & unsigned Photo (Pictured playing for France) Mounted to an approx size of 12 x 10 inches, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

601 - Sir Geoff Hurst Signed Large Colourised Photo approx size 20 x 14 inches , good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

602 - Sir Tom Finney Signature Piece & unsigned Photo Mounted to an approx size of 15 x 12 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

603 - Francis Lee Figurine approx 5.5 inches Tall made by Mettoy (Wembley Soccer Stars) good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

604 - Joe Hart (Goalkeeper) Signed Glove (Right Hand) good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

605 - Marcel Marceau (French Mime Artist) Signed Black and White Photo Mounted & Framed to an overall size of approx 11 x 8.5 inches (ready to be 

hung), good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

606 - Natalie Cole (Daughter of Nat King Cole) Signed Black and White Photo Mounted & Framed to an overall size of approx 16 x 13.5 inches (ready to 

be hung), good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

607 - Newcastle All Time Greats (Collectors Cards) Limited Edition Full Set of 25 (Issued by Sloan & Graham Ltd) Mounted & Framed to an overall size of 

approx 18.5 x 12 inches (Signed by Sloan on the Mount, ready to be hung), good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

608 - Bethany Platt (Coronation Street) Signed Colour Photo Mounted to an overall size of 16 x 13.5 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

609 - Delbert Mann (Film Director) Signed Original Soundtrack from "Kidnapped" Signed to the Front of the Album / LP Record included, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

610 - The Three degrees Signed Album / LP Record included "Live" in The U.K. good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

611 - Skindeep Multi Signed Laser Video Disc Sleeve 1989 Film 100 Minutes (NTSC  Distributed by Image Entertainment) Laser Videodisc included good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

612 - Comic Collection of 5 DC & 1 Marvel includes Superman 507 Dec 1993, Superman 575 Feb 2000, Batman 455 Oct 1990, Batman Issue 7 (DC 

Panini 2021) Spiderman 73 Feb 1991, Superman 4 Feb 1994,. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

613 - Multi Signed The Stags Magazine  Mansfield Town Football Club v Brighton & Hove 1976 Multi Signed to Front Cover, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

614 - Dealers Lot  6 x Jules Rimet Cup World Championship 1966 Official Souvenir Programmes (Wembley Empire Stadium) 5 x 11  30 July  all have 

some notes on inside pages, Plus 1 July 30th Final, also includes York City FC 50th Anniversary FDC with Silver Wedding Stamp & Commemorative 

Postmark 1973, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

615 - Belle Vue Speedway (Manchester) Official Home Programmes Collection of 16 from 1953 to 1975 Housed in a Folder, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

616 - Belle Vue Speedway (Manchester) Official Home Programmes Collection of 28 from 1974, Housed in a Folder, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

617 - Belle Vue Speedway (Manchester) Official Home Programmes Collection of 32 from 1976, Housed in a Folder, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

618 - Belle Vue Speedway (Manchester) Official Programmes Collection of 19 from 1976  1986, Housed in a Folder, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

619 - Belle Vue Speedway (Manchester) Official Programmes Collection of 19 from 1954  1985, Housed in a Folder, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

620 - Belle Vue Speedway (Manchester) Official Programmes Collection of 19 from 1985  1991, Housed in a Folder, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

621 - Clive Russell (Scottish Actor) Signed Colour Photo approx size 12 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

622 - Dominic Purcell Signed Colour Photo approx size 12 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

623 - Ben Kingsley Signed Colour Photo approx size 12 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

624 - Ben Kingsley Signed Black and White Photo approx size 12 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

625 - Davido Signed Colour Photo approx size 12 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

626 - Ant and Dec Signed Colour Photo approx size 12 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

627 - Steven Spielberg Signed White Card & unsigned Colour Photo Mounted to an overall size of 14 x 11 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

628 - Multi Signed Book  The Chronicles of Downton Abbey  A New Era by Jessica Fellowes & Matthew Sturgis 2012 Hardback Book First Edition with 

314 pages Multi Signed by many of the Cast Members on the Second & Third page Plus on Photos Throughout the Book, published by Harper Collins 

Publishers, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

629 - Multi Signed Book  Bond on Bond  The Ultimate Book on 50 Years of Bond Movies by Roger Moore with Gareth Owen 2012 Hardback Book First 

Edition with 224 pages Multi Signed on Photos Throughout the Book, published by Michael O'Mara Books Ltd London, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £50 - 60 

630 - Multi Signed Book  The Jokers 1999 Softback Book First Edition Profusely Signed Throughout the book includes Adrian Edmondson, Lily Savage, 

Dawn French & Jennifer Saunders, David Baddiel, Griff Rhys Jones, plus many more approx 50 Signatures, good condition. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

631 - Admiral Sir Jonathon Band signed 500th Anniversary of the Mary Rose FDC. 21st April 2009 Portsmouth. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

632 - Patricia Barkham signed British Butterflies FDC. 11th July 2013 Welwyn Garden City. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

633 - Ian Blake signed London Underground FDC 9th January 2013 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

634 - Sir Michael Beetham signed Union Flag FDC. 21st May 2012 Buckingham Palace Road London. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

635 - Sir Magedy Habib Yacoub signed Medical Discoveries FDC. 27th September 1994 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

636 - Andrew Scott signed National Railway Museum FDC. 13th January 2004 York. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

637 - Duncan Campbell  Smith signed Roal Mail Heritage FDC. 17th February 2016 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

638 - Duncan Campbell  Smith signed Roal Mail Heritage FDC. 17th February 2016 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

639 - Nigel Calder signed Above and Beyond FDC. 18th January 2000 Leicester. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

640 - C J Buckingham and Tony Buckingham signed 20th Anniversary First car shuttle Folkestone to Calais FDC. 22nd December 2014 Folkestone. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

641 - Gorden Kaye signed 10th Anniversary of the Channel Tunnel FDC. 6th April 2004 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

642 - Rt Reverend and Rt Hon. Donald Coggan signed Christmas Story FDC. 1st November 1994 Oxford. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

643 - Ken Thompson sub Postmaster signed Sanquhar Post Office FDC. 12th August 1997 Dumfriesshire. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

644 - Patience Baden Powell signed Lord Baden Powell founder of the Boy Scout Movement FDC. 24th March 1982 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

645 - Lesley Joseph signed Christmas Pantomime FDC. 2nd November 1985 Drury Lane London. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

646 - Freddie Highmore signed Roald Dahl Museum and story centre FDC. 10th January 2012 Great Missenden Bucks. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

647 - Sir Peter Hall signed 400th Anniversary The Tempest by William Shakespeare FDC. 12th April 2011 Kingston Upon Thames. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

648 - Ainsley Harriott signed Poserpina and the Pomegranate FDC. 23rd August 2005 Cornwall. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

649 - Martin Hughes Games signed Winter Fur and Feathers FDC. 16th November 2015 Foxley Towcester. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

650 - Penelope Keith signed The Gardener Queen Mother Rose FDC. 16th July 1991 Chelsea. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

651 - Martha Kearney signed Celebrating Bees FDC. 18th March 2015 St Bees. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

652 - Canon Roger Royle signed Here the Christmas Angels FDC. 2nd November 1998 Nasareth Caernarfon Gwynedd. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

653 - Geoffrey Smith signed Pitmedden The National Trust for Scotland FDC. 24th August 1983. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

654 - Norman Painting signed Farmers Millennium Countdown FDC. 7th September 1999 Reading. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

655 - Commodore Ronald Warwick signed FDC. Cunard Double postmarked 13th April 2004 RMS Queen Mary 2 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

656 - Chris Smith signed FDC. The Seven Sisters Triple postmarked 7th February 06 The Ramblers Association Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

657 - Dr Donald A. Smith signed FDC. John Knox reproves Mary Queen of Scots in 1563 Double postmarked 23rd March 2010 Buckingham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

658 - Gerald Clarkson signed FDC. The Firefighters Memorial Trust Double postmarked 1st September 09 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

659 - Edward Cullinan CBE signed FDC. Architecture conservation and innovation Chichester Double postmarked 20th June 06 Benham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

660 - Barry Cunliffe CBE signed FDC. The British Museum 250th Anniversary Triple postmarked 7th October 2003 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

661 - The Right Reverend David Conner signed FDC. Royal Residences Windsor Castle Double postmarked 6th January 2000 Benham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

662 - Lord George Carey 103PA Archbishop of Canterbury signed FDC. 1300 years of Christian Worship at Wells Cathedral Single post stamped 1st 

November 05 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

663 - Martin Cox signed FDC. The Royal National Lifeboat Institution. The charity that saves lives at sea Double postmarked 13th March 08 Appledore 

Devon Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

664 - David Braine signed FDC. Wild Weather Exton Southampton Double postmarked 13th March 01 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

665 - Adrian noble signed FDC. Royal Shakespeare Company Emma Fielding as Viola in Twelfth Night. Double postmarked 8th August Benham Cover. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

666 - Donald Findlay QC signed FDC. Millenium Booklet. Double postmarked 12th May 1999 Edinburgh / 4th May 1999 Bath Benham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

667 -  Fortune Grafton signed FDC. 50th Anniversary of The Coronation. Internetstamps. Double Postmarked 2nd June 03 Buckingham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

668 - Robert Edwards CBE FRS signed FDC. Millennium Collection March 1999. IVF contributes to the Miracle of Birth. Double postmarked 2nd March 

99 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

669 - Willoughby de Eresby signed FDC. 50TH Anniversary of The Coronation. Double postmarked 2nd June 03 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

670 - Willoughby de Eresby signed FDC. 50TH Anniversary of The Coronation. Double postmarked 2nd June 03 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

671 - Strathmore signed FDC. H.M. The Queen mother's 80th Birthday. Lord Warden of The Cinque Ports. Single postmarked 4th August 80 Benham 

Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

672 - Charles Stadden signed FDC. The Royal Welch Fusiliers. Grenadier, The Royal Welch Fusiliers 1750. Double postmarked 6th July 83 Benham 

Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

673 -  Tomasz Starzewski signed FDC. H.R.H The Prince Edward & Miss Sophie Rhys Jones. Double postmarked 15th June 1999 / 19th June 1999 

Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

674 - Sir Michael Ross signed FDC. Trooping The Colour. The Coldstream Guards. Double postmarked 7th June 05 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

675 - William de Rouet signed FDC. In memory of Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth The Queen mother 1900 2002. Single postmarked 25th April 2002 

Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

676 - Michael Regan signed FDC. The Stamp Show 2000. After the 1953 Coronation Stamp by Edward Dulac. Single postmarked 23rd May 00 Benham 

Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

677 -  Dr. Paul Rennie signed FDC. Royal Mail 500. Single postmarked 17th February 2016 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

678 - Sarah Raven signed FDC. Spring Flowers. Double postmarked 19th February 14 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

679 - Malcolm Root signed FDC. Last Day of Term. Triple postmarked 4th November 14 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

680 - M Langham signed FDC. Westminster Cathedral. Triple postmarked 4th November 03 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

681 - John Irvine / George Carey signed FDC. 40th Anniversary Coventry Cathedral. Triple postmarked 5th November 02 / 25th May 02 Buckingham 

Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

682 - M Stockwell FDC. Humber Bridge engineering achievements postmarked 25th May 1983 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

683 - Martin Rees signed FDC. 350th Anniversary of The Royal Society . The Men who changed our World. Double postmarked 25th February 2010 

Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

684 - Edward Rutherfurd signed FDC. Tower Bridge. Single postmarked 10th September 02 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

685 - Matt Ridley signed FDC. 50th Anniversary Of The Discovery of DNA Microcosmos. Double postmarked 25th February 03 Benham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

686 - Robin Oakley signed FDC. Bridges of London. Westminster Bridge. Double postmarked 10th September 02 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 

- 10 

687 - Sir Michael Parker signed FDC. H.M. Queen Elizabeth II Golden Jubilee. Double 6th February 02 postmarked Benham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

688 - Angela Pleasence signed FDC. British Water Birds. Double postmarked 19th May 11 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

689 - Rev Michael Perham signed FDC. Gloucester Cathedral. Double postmarked 13th May 2008 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

690 - Tony Payne signed FDC. Pub Signs. Double Postmarked 12th August 03 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

691 - Robin Page signed FDC. British Butterflies Small Tortoiseshall. Single postmarked 13th May 1981 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

692 - Michael Parry signed FDC. William & Morris. Double postmarked 5th May 11 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

693 - Captain Peter Lord of Abbots Hay + one other signed FDC. ORBIS at Biggin Hill International Air Fair 30th Anniversary 1963 1993. Single 

postmarked 19th June 93. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

694 - Adam Nicolson signed FDC. Action on the High Seas, 1805. Single postmarked 18th October 05 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

695 - Michael Dodd signed FDC. Singapore to London First Passenger Flights. Triple postmarked 18th March 2008 Buckingham Cover. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

696 - Tony Theobald signed FDC. German Experimental Prototypes of World War 2. Single postmarked 7th May 2000 . Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

697 - Evan Shaw signed FDC. Architects of the Air. Triple postmarked 10th June 1997. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

698 - Pete Brothers signed FDC. Spitfire 50th Anniversary 1986. Single postmarked 5th March 1986. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

699 - John Adams CB LVO signed FDC. Flags & Ensigns Miniature Sheet. Double postmarked 22nd October 2001 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

700 - Commander Jeff Tall OBE RN signed FDC. The Royal Navy Submarine Service Centenary. Triple postmarked 10th April 01 Benham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

                                                Friday 24th Nov 10am 


